
Sole Proprietorship


Partnership	


C Corporation	


S Corporation	


LLC	


PLLC


Professional Corporation	


Nonprofit Corporation	

Standard Processing Express Processing 24 Hour Rush Processing

Basic


$99


$99


$99


$99


$99


$99


$99


$99

Complete


n/a


n/a


$269	


$269


$269


$269


$269


$269

Deluxe


n/a


n/a


$319


$319


$319


$319


$319


$319

Basic


n/a


n/a


$249


$249


$249


$249


$249


$249

Deluxe


n/a


n/a


$369


$369


$369


$369


$369


$369

Complete


n/a


n/a


$419


$419


$419


$419


$419


$419

Complete


n/a


n/a


$369


$369


$369


$369


$369


$369

Basic


n/a


n/a


$199


$199


$199


$199


$199


$199

Deluxe


n/a


n/a


$219


$219


$219


$219


$219


$219

Business Licenses & Permits

Business Filings & Compliance Services

Registered Agent Services in All 50 States

Trademark Search Service

Business Formation Filings

Formation Package Options

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

*Express or rush services are not available within all states. **CorpNet does not offer these services for Non-Profit Organizations

Sales Tax & Tax Registration

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

*Express or rush services are not available within all states.

Basic Business License


Specialty Business License


Business License Research Package


Business License Verification and Copies


Business License Assessment Package


Business License Renewals

Standard Processing


Starting from $249


Starting from $299-$999


$349


$99


$249


$149

Express Processing


Starting from $349*


Starting from $399-$999*


N/A


$199


$349


$249

24 Hour Rush Processing


Starting from $499*


Starting from $449-$999*


N/A


$249


$399


$299

Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Word)


Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Logo)


Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Word + Logo)

Standard Processing


$299


$399


$499


Express Processing


$399


$499


$599


24 Hour Rush Processing


$449


$549


$649


1-50 Units


51-150 Units


151-500 Units


501-1000 Units


1001 Units or More

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

Retail Pricing Per Unit


$149


$149


$149


$149


$149

Pricing Per Unit


$119


$99


$89


$59


$49

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

Standard Processing

State Withholdings Registration


State Unemployment Insurance Registration (SUI)


Sales Tax Registration (Resellers Permit)

$199-$399


$199-$399


$199-$399

Basic Package Includes
 Company name availability chec
 Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corporations) or 

Articles of Organization (LLCs
 Free corporate compliance tool with company alert
 Free Registered Agent Service (60-days)



Deluxe Package Includes
 Company name availability chec
 Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corporations) or 

Articles of Organization (LLCs
 Free corporate compliance tool with company alert
 Federal Tax ID Number (EIN
 Free Registered Agent Service (1st Year)

Complete Package Includes
 Company name availability chec
 Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corps) or Articles of Organization (LLCs
 Free corporate compliance tool with company alert
 Federal Tax ID Number (EIN
 Certified filed copy of formation document
 Incorporator Resolution Statement*
 1-year free registered agent servic
 Custom Bylaws and Minutes (Corporations)*
 Custom Operating Agreement (LLCs
 Custom Corporate Incorporation Resolution*
 Electronic delivery of state document
 Custom Kit and Seal (Corporations and LLCs
 Online access to your incorporation document
 Lifetime customer Support via phone and Email


CorpNet is a document filing service and cannot provide you with legal, tax, or financial advice. CorpNet®, 
CorpNet.com, BizAlerts®, and the images of the document with the orange arrow, are all Trademarks of 
CorpNet, Incorporated. Use of our site, products, and/or services are governed by our 

 and .


Terms and 

Conditions Privacy Policy

©2023 CorpNet, Incorporated. All Right Reserved

Standard Processing


$69


$99


$99


$99


$99


$149	


$199


$199


$349


$149


$249


Starting from $299


Starting from $299	


$69	


$69	


$99	


$99	


$99	


$100	


$40


$99


$99


$25


$25


Express Processing


$169


$199


$199


n/a


n/a


n/a


$299


$299


$449


$249


$349


Starting from $399*	


Starting from $399*


$169


$169


$199


$199


$199


$200


$140


$199


$199	


$125


$125


24 Hour Rush Processing


$219


$249


$249


n/a


n/a


n/a


$349


$349


$499


$299


$399


Starting from $449*


Starting from $449*


$219


$219


$249


$249


$249


$250


$190


$249


$249


$175


$175


Business Name Reservations


Initial Report (Statement of Information)


Annual Report (Statement of Information)


Beneficial Ownership Information Reporting


DBA (Fictitious Business Name Filing)


Registered Agent Representation (All 50 States)


Annual Meeting Minutes (Shareholders & Directors)


Foreign Qualification 

(Statement of Designation Without Registered Agent Services)


Foreign Qualification

(Statement of Designation With Registered Agent Services)


Amendments


Dissolution of Business Entity


Reinstatements


Conversions


Certificates of Good Standing


Federal Tax ID Number - Form SS-4 Online 

(Employer Identification Number)


Federal Tax ID Number - Form SS-4 Paper Filing

(Employer Identification Number)


IRS Form Change Letter Request


S Corporation Election Application - IRS Form 2553


Custom Corporate or LLC Kit With Embosser


Custom Corporate or LLC Seal (Embosser Only)


Custom Bylaws & Minutes


Custom Operating Agreements


Customized Stock Certificates (Set of 25)


Customized LLC Member Certificates (Set of 25)


Annual meeting minutes services pricing equals single entity per year is $199, single entity multi-year is $99, 
multiple entities is $99 per entity/per year. Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.


*Express or rush services are not available within all states.



