

Business Formation Filings

	Standard Processing		Express Processing			24 Hour Rush Processing			
	Basic	Deluxe	Complete	Basic	Deluxe	Complete	Basic	Deluxe	Complete
Sole Proprietorship	\$99	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Partnership	\$99	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
C Corporation	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419
S Corporation	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419
LLC	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419
PLLC	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419
Professional Corporation	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419
Nonprofit Corporation	\$99	\$219	\$269	\$199	\$319	\$369	\$249	\$369	\$419

Formation Package Options

- **Basic Package Includes:**
- Company name availability check • Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corporations) or
- Articles of Organization (LLCs)
- Free corporate compliance tool with company alerts Free Registered Agent Service (60-days)

Deluxe Package Includes:

Articles of Organization (LLCs)

- Company name availability check • Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corporations) or
- Free corporate compliance tool with company alerts • Federal Tax ID Number (EIN)
- Free Registered Agent Service (1st Year)
- **Complete Package Includes:**
 - Company name availability check
 - Preparation of Articles of Incorporation (Corps) or Articles of Organization (LLCs)
- Free corporate compliance tool with company alerts
- Federal Tax ID Number (EIN)
- Certified filed copy of formation documents Incorporator Resolution Statement**
- 1-year free registered agent service
- Custom Bylaws and Minutes (Corporations)**
- Custom Operating Agreement (LLCs) • Custom Corporate Incorporation Resolution**
- Electronic delivery of state documents
- Custom Kit and Seal (Corporations and LLCs)
- Online access to your incorporation documents • Lifetime customer Support via phone and Email

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees. *Express or rush services are not available within all states. **CorpNet does not offer these services for Non-Profit Organizations

Sales Tax & Tax Registration

	Standard Processing
State Withholdings Registration	\$199-\$399
State Unemployment Insurance Registration (SUI)	\$199-\$399
Sales Tax Registration (Resellers Permit)	\$199-\$399

Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

Business Filings & Compliance Services

	Standard Processing	Express Processing	24 Hour Rush Processing
Business Name Reservations	\$69	\$169	\$219
Initial Report (Statement of Information)	\$99	\$199	\$249
Annual Report (Statement of Information)	\$99	\$199	\$249
Beneficial Ownership Information Reporting	\$99	n/a	n/a
DBA (Fictitious Business Name Filing)	\$99	n/a	n/a
Registered Agent Representation (All 50 States)	\$149	n/a	n/a
Annual Meeting Minutes (Shareholders & Directors)	\$199	\$299	\$349
Foreign Qualification (Statement of Designation Without Registered Agent Services)	\$199	\$299	\$349
Foreign Qualification (Statement of Designation With Registered Agent Services)	\$349	\$449	\$499
Amendments	\$149	\$249	\$299
Dissolution of Business Entity	\$249	\$349	\$399
Reinstatements	Starting from \$299	Starting from \$399*	Starting from \$449*
Conversions	Starting from \$299	Starting from \$399*	Starting from \$449*
Certificates of Good Standing	\$69	\$169	\$219
Federal Tax ID Number - Form SS-4 Online (Employer Identification Number)	\$69	\$169	\$219
Federal Tax ID Number - Form SS-4 Paper Filing (Employer Identification Number)	\$99	\$199	\$249
IRS Form Change Letter Request	\$99	\$199	\$249
S Corporation Election Application - IRS Form 2553	\$99	\$199	\$249
Custom Corporate or LLC Kit With Embosser	\$100	\$200	\$250
Custom Corporate or LLC Seal (Embosser Only)	\$40	\$140	\$190
Custom Bylaws & Minutes	\$99	\$199	\$249
Custom Operating Agreements	\$99	\$199	\$249
Customized Stock Certificates (Set of 25)	\$25	\$125	\$175
Customized LLC Member Certificates (Set of 25)	\$25	\$125	\$175

Annual meeting minutes services pricing equals single entity per year is \$199, single entity multi-year is \$99,

multiple entities is \$99 per entity/per year. Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.

*Express or rush services are not available within all states.

Retail Pricing Per Unit Pricing Per Unit

Registered Agent Services in All 50 States

1-50 Units	\$149	\$119			
51-150 Units	\$149	\$99			
151-500 Units	\$149	\$89			
501-1000 Units	\$149	\$59			
1001 Units or More	\$149	\$49			
Prices do not include state fees or shipping and handling fees.					

Standard Processing Express Processing

Business Licenses & Permits

Basic Business License	Starting from \$249	Starting from \$349*	Starting from \$499*
Specialty Business License	Starting from \$299-\$999	Starting from \$399-\$999*	Starting from \$449-\$999*
Business License Research Package	\$349	N/A	N/A
Business License Verification and Copies	\$99	\$199	\$249
Business License Assessment Package	\$249	\$349	\$399
Business License Renewals	\$149	\$249	\$299
Dricos do	not include state fees or shippir	ng and handling foos	

*Express or rush services are not available within all states.

Trademark Search Service

	Standard Processing	Express Processing	24 Hour Rush Processing
Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Word)	\$299	\$399	\$449
Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Logo)	\$399	\$499	\$549
Comprehensive Trademark Search Report (Word + Logo)	\$499	\$599	\$649



24 Hour Rush Processing

Conditions and Privacy Policy.